
3/8/2014Blue Mountain HS
 Guard: SNG

 Palisades HS Blue Mountain HS
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
11.61 
60 1
57 1

 
13.21
68
65

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.61 
65 1
62 1

 
14.35
75
70

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
9 
45 1
45 1

 
13.1
68
63

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
10.2 
52 1
50 1

 
12.8
66
62

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
11.5 
58 1
57 1

 
13.6
71
65

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

54.92
7.9
47.02
1

67.06
0.0
67.06
Exhibition

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



3/8/2014Blue Mountain HS
 Dance: SED Dance: IAD

 Kutztown HS PA Performing Arts
 
MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
30.3 
79 1
74 1

 
29.34 
74 1
73 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
14 
73 1
67 1

 
14.8 
78 1
70 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.1 
68 1
63 1

 
14.5 
74 1
71 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
12.7 
67 1
60 1

 
15 
76 1
74 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Gold
0.0
Gold
1

73.64
0.0
73.64
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st



3/8/2014Blue Mountain HS
 Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: IAT

 Salisbury MS Kutztown HS Northwestern Lehigh HS Impact Twirlers
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
14.88 
77 1
73 1

 
12.61 
65 2
62 2

 
13.61 
70 1
67 1

 
12.81 
66 1
63 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
14.61 
75 1
72 1

 
13.08 
68 2
64 2

 
13.82 
73 1
67 1

 
13.74 
70 1
68 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
14.9 
77 1
72 1

 
12.2 
64 2
58 2

 
14 
72 1
68 1

 
12.6 
66 1
60 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
15.4 
79 1
75 1

 
12.7 
66 2
61 2

 
14.2 
73 1
69 1

 
12.9 
67 1
62 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
15.5 
80 1
75 1

 
11.6 
61 2
55 2

 
14 
71 1
69 1

 
13.5 
70 1
65 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

75.29
0.0
75.29
1

62.19
0.0
62.19
2

69.63
0.0
69.63
1

65.55
0.0
65.55
1

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st nd st st



3/8/2014Blue Mountain HS
 Twirlers: SWT

 Salisbury HS
 
EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

 
15 
76 1
74 1

 
MV10-10
VOC
EXC

 
13 
66 1
64 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
14.7 
76 1
71 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.8 
71 1
67 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.6 
76 1
70 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

71.1
0.0
71.1
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



3/8/2014Blue Mountain HS
 Marching Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: SAP

 Wyoming Area HS Blue Mountain HS Lower Dauphin HS
 
DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
12.5 
65.0 1
60.0 1

 
14.2
75.0
67.0

 
15 
77.0 1
73.0 1

 
MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
27.65 
71.0 1
68.0 1

 
29
75.0
71.0

 
29 
75.0 1
71.0 1

 
GE-PERC
ME
OE

 
28.4 
73.0 1
69.0 1

 
29.4
76.0
71.0

 
31.2 
80.0 1
76.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

68.55
1.2
67.35
1

72.6
2.0
70.6
Exhibition

75.2
0.0
75.2
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st



3/8/2014Blue Mountain HS
 Stationary Percussion: SAS

 Reading HS Percussion
 
MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 
33.4 
68 1
66 1

 
ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 
36.1 
74 1
71 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

69.5
0.0
69.5
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st


