## Blue Mountain HS

	Guard: SNG	
	Palisades HS	Blue Mountain HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	11.61 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 60 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	13.21 <sup>68</sup> 65
EAC	57 1ª	60
MV70-130	12.61 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>14.35</b>
VOC	65 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	75
EXC	62 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	70
DES	9 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	13.1
COMP	45 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<sup>68</sup>
EXC	45 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	63
GE	10.2 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	12.8
REP	52 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	66
PERF	50 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	62
GE	11.5 1 <sup>st</sup>	13.6
REP	58 1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>71</sup>
PERF	57 1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>65</sup>
Sub-Total	54.92	67.06
Penalty	<sup>7.9</sup>	0.0
Total	47.02	67.06
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	Exhibition

Blue Mountain HS		3/8/2014
	Dance: SED	Dance: IAD
	Kutztown HS	PA Performing Arts
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	30.3 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 79 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 74 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	29.34 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 74 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
DES COMP EXC	14 1 <sup>st</sup> 73 1 <sup>st</sup> 67 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>14.8</b> 1 <sup>st</sup> 78 1 <sup>st</sup> 70 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE REP PERF	13.1 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 68 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 63 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>14.5 1</b> <sup>st</sup> 74 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup> 71 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty	12.7 (1*) 67 (1*) 60 (1*) Gold 0.0	15 1 <sup>st</sup> 76 1 <sup>st</sup> 74 1 <sup>st</sup> 73.64 0.0 70.04
Total Placement	Gold 1 <sup>st</sup>	73.64

Blue Mountain H	S			3/8/2014
	Twirlers: SMT	Twirlers: SNT		Twirlers: IAT
	Salisbury MS	Kutztown HS	Northwestern Lehigh HS	Impact Twirlers
EQ70-130	14.88 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	12.61 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	13.61 (1*)	12.81 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
VOC	77 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	65 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	70 (1*)	66 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
EXC	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	62 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	67 (1*)	63 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
MV70-130	14.61 (1st)	13.08 (2nd)	13.82 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	13.74 1 <sup>st</sup>
voc	75 (1st)	68 (2nd)	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	70 1 <sup>st</sup>
exc	72 (1st)	64 (2nd)	67 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	68 1 <sup>st</sup>
DES	14.9 1 <sup>st</sup>	12.2 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14 1 <sup>st</sup>	12.6 1 <sup>st</sup>
COMP	77 1 <sup>st</sup>	64 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	72 1 <sup>st</sup>	66 1 <sup>st</sup>
EXC	72 1 <sup>st</sup>	58 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	68 1 <sup>st</sup>	60 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE	15.4 1 <sup>st</sup>	12.7 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14.2 1 <sup>st</sup>	12.9 (1st)
REP	79 1 <sup>st</sup>	66 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	73 1 <sup>st</sup>	67 (1st)
PERF	75 1 <sup>st</sup>	61 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	69 1 <sup>st</sup>	62 (1st)
GE	<b>15.5</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>11.6</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14 1 <sup>st</sup>	13.5 1st
REP	80 1 <sup>st</sup>	61 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	71 1 <sup>st</sup>	70 1st
PERF	75 1 <sup>st</sup>	55 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	69 1 <sup>st</sup>	65 1st
Sub-Total <sup>Penalty</sup> Total Placement	75.29 0.0 75.29 1 <sup>st</sup>	62.19 62.19 2 <sup>nd</sup>	69.63 0.0 69.63 1 <sup>st</sup>	65.55 <sub>0.0</sub> 65.55 1 <sup>st</sup>

	Twirlers: SWT
	Salisbury HS
EQ10-10	15 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
VOC	76 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
EXC	74 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
MV10-10	13 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
voc	66 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
EXC	64 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
DES	14.7 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
COMP	76 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
EXC	71 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
GE	13.8 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	71 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	67 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE	14.6 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	76 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	70 1 <sup>st</sup>
Sub-Total	71.1
Penalty	0.0
Total	71.1
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>

## Blue Mountain HS

2	/8	12	$\cap$	1	Λ
0	0	12	U	1	+

	Marching Percussion: SIP		Marching Percussion: SAP	
	Wyoming Area HS	Blue Mountain HS	Lower Dauphin HS	
DES-PERC	<b>12.5</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>14.2</b>	<b>15</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	
COMP	65.0 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	75.0	77.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	
PERF	60.0 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	67.0	73.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	
MUS-PERC	<b>27.65</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>29</b>	29 1 <sup>st</sup>	
COMP	71.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	75.0	75.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	
PERF	68.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	71.0	71.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	
GE-PERC	<b>28.4</b> (1st)	<b>29.4</b>	<b>31.2</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	
ME	73.0 (1st)	76.0	80.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	
OE	69.0 (1st)	71.0	76.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	
Sub-Total	68.55	72.6	75.2	
Penalty	1.2	2.0	0.0	
Total	67.35	70.6	75.2	
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	Exhibition	1 <sup>st</sup>	

Blue Mountain HS	3/8/2014
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	Reading HS Percussion
MUS-SPERC	33.4 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
COMP	68 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	66 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
ART-SPERC	36.1 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PROG	74 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
FUL	71 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
Sub-Total	69.5
<sup>Penalty</sup>	0.0
Total	69.5
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>